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Shelbourne Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

A [28.55]KEREIGHT PIMPLE
TR: Owner[28.55-SPK] 28 11 34Mr. Aidan  Denton (Enniscorthy) Wbk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Right So Belle).Oct'22TPW €8,555

Jan17'26 74 525R    AA0 T5 2.16 3211 1st 5.5L Ld 3,FinWl 28.55 Sand 3/1 SPK Zenith Gizmo *28.55
Dec27'25 74 550R    A0 T6 3.43 1111 1st 3.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.89 Sand 5/4 SPK Breffni Paddy *29.89
Dec20'25 74 550R    A0 T5 3.52 2111 1st 3L Ld 2,FinWl 30.31 -.30 Slow 3/1 SPK Belfast Gerry *30.01
Dec13'25 75 550R    A0 T6 3.52 1111 1st sh Ld 1,HldOn 30.04 -.20 Slow 6/1 SPK Made To Measure *29.84
Jul26'25 75 550R    A1 T6 3.36 1111 1st 9L VQaw,drclr 29.61 Sand 1/1 SPK Coolavanny Ogie *29.61

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

B [28.65]SNOWY APRIL
TR: Owner[28.65-SPK] 30 7 69Mr.Rory McConnell (Athboy Meath) Mwbk.D.(Good News-Martinstown Diva).Apr'22TPW €7,210

Jan10'26 89 575R    AA0 T4 4.87 5543 3rd 3.50L ChlRu,Crd 1 31.39 Sand 5/1 SPK Durrow Star 31.63
Dec6'25  88 600R    A0 T6 6.13 2nd 3L EvAw,ClrRn 32.48 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Blue Belle 32.49
Oct24'25 90 575R    A1 T6 4.99 2221 1st 7L Chl 3,Ld 4 31.34 Sand 1/1 SPK Droopys Gill *31.34
Oct4'25  88 600R    A0 T2 6.11 3222 2nd 1.00L AHandy,EvCh 32.38+.10 Fast 3/1 SPK Underground Jim 32.55
Sep5'25  90 525R    A1 T5 2.21 5554 4th 3.75L/sh SlAw,Styd 28.41 Sand 7/2 SPK Surprise Reunion 28.68

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

C [29.14]LOLOS AKI
TR: Owner[29.14-SPK] 29 1 14Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Ibk.D.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23TPW €1,280

Jan17'26 75 525R    A5 T2 2.24 4344 4th 1.50L/hd SlAw,RnOn 29.47 Sand 8/1 SPK Battle Max 29.58
Dec18'25 75 525R    A4 T3 2.32 6666 4th 13.00L SlAw,MvdOff 29.57 -.20 Slow 6/1 SPK Thin Izzy 30.28
Nov6'25  74 525R    A6 T2 2.22 2222 2nd 1.50L A 2nd,ChlRi 29.51 Sand 4/1 SPK Battle Max 29.61
Sep18'25 78 525R    A4 T2 2.19 3444 4th 4.50L/hd EvAw,Crd 3 29.19 Sand 5/1 SPK Airmount Sky 29.51
Jun19'25 77 525R    A4 T6 2.16 4333 5th 7.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.84+.10 Fast 6/1 SPK Marlon Brandog 29.46

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

D [30.31]TICKETS LIZZIE
TR: Sean Dooley[30.31-SPK] 21 1 63Mr. Sean  Dooley (Co. Carlow R21 HX72.) Mbd.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Town Curly).May'23TPW €1,200

Jan17'26 65 525R    A5 T6 2.26 5553 2nd 1.00L EvAw,RlRi 29.47 Sand 2/1 SPK Battle Max 29.54
Dec18'25 65 575R    A4 T6 5.07 5544 4th 4.75L W Ru,ClrRn 32.25 -.20 Slow 5/2 SPK Volcano Vicky 32.38
Nov18'25 64 550R    A4 T3 3.54 2222 2nd 2.5L FAw,A 2nd 30.34 Sand 3/1 SPK Nushkas Madra 30.51
Oct10'25 65 525R    A3 T4 2.18 4344 3rd 5L/hd EvAw,ClrRn 28.79 Sand 4/1 SPK Kilcolgan John 29.15
Aug21'25 64 525R    A2 T6 2.25 6663 4th 8.50L EvAw,RnOn 28.67 Sand 5/1 SPK Ballintine Wild 29.26

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

E [28.60]HIGHVIEW BUDDY
TR: Pat Daly[28.60-SPK] 30 7 85Mr. Pat  Daly (Co. Dublin. D18DT91) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Highview Lauren).Apr'23TPW €4,943

Jan17'26 74 525R    A1 T5 2.08 4456 4th 11.50L SlAw 28.28 Sand 6/1 SPK Maireads Diamond 29.08
Jan3'26  72 525R    A1 T6 2.17 5443 3rd 2.50L SlAw,AHandy29.11 Sand 6/4 SPK Breffni Benny 29.28
Nov7'25  73 525R    A1 T5 2.22 1111 1st 2L EP,Ld 1 28.63 Sand 5/1 SPK Aussie Reward *28.63
Aug29'25 74 525R    A2 T6 2.10 1111 1st 9L Ld 1,drclr 28.60 Sand 4/5 SPK Cloneden Flash *28.60
Aug8'25  74 525R    A1 T5 2.07 2333 3rd 1.75L ChlRu,AHand 28.63 Sand 9/2 SPK Beechwood Moss 28.75

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

F [28.85]AUSSIE PROMISE
TR: Owner[28.85-SPK] 16 4 31Mrs. Jeannette  MacKenzie (Birr) Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Geneva Holly).Aug'23TPW €4,390

Jan17'26 65 525R    A1 T2 2.22 4344 4th 8.50L VSlaw,RlRi 28.60 Sand 4/1 SPK Highview Adam 29.19
Dec12'25 65 525R    A1 T1 2.08 4466 6th 9.0L/hd ClrRn,AHand 28.96 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Razldazl Beau 29.40
Oct23'25 64 525R    A3 T1 2.13 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 28.98 Sand 2/1 SPK Kilmore Bullet *28.98
Oct16'25 64 525R    A3 T2 2.13 1111 1st 3L EP,Ld 1 28.85 Sand 4/1 SPK Kilmore Bullet *28.85
Aug14'25 65 525R    A4 T3 2.13 2221 1st 2L Chl 3,Ld 4 28.93 Sand 2/1 SPK Harrys Pepper *28.93

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

G [31.51]COOLAVANNY SHONA
TR: Neilus O'Connell[31.51-SPK] 30 2 710Mr. Patrick  Griffin (Croom) Ibe.B.(Malachi-Geelo Celticgold).Apr'23TPW €3,785

Jan17'26 68 525R    A1 T4 2.25 2225 5th 8.50L/hd Blk,NvShw 28.60 Sand 3/1 SPK Highview Adam 29.20
Dec27'25 69 525R    A0 T4 2.14 3334 2nd 3L EvAw,FinWl 28.68 Sand 6/1 SPK Actindamaggot 28.89
Dec12'25 69 525R    A2 T2 2.11 4222 2nd 0.5L EvAw,Strfin 28.77 -.20 Slow 6/1 SPK Aussie Reward 28.60
Jul25'25 67 750R    DD0 T3 13.92 3322 1st 1.5L Ck 2,LdNrL 41.88 Sand 6/4 SPK Available *41.88
May31'25 67 525R    AA0 T2 2.19 5665 5th 6.0L LckEP,Crd 1 28.44 Sand 10/1 SPK Carrigmore Freya 28.86

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

H [29.43]PIVATOL TIME
TR: Owner[28.65-DLK] 34 13 54Mr.Kelmore McConaghie (Co.Derry) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Pro Melody).Feb'22TPW €4,860

Jan17'26 67 525R    A1 T3 2.21 6544 5th 16.50L Crd 3,BBlk 4 28.28 Sand 6/1 SPK Maireads Diamond 29.43
Dec13'25 66 525R    A0 T1 2.69 3222 1st 0.5L EP,LdNrL 29.15 -.20 Slow 6/4 LFD Drveen Lass *28.95
Dec6'25  65 525R    A1 T2 2.66 1111 1st 3.5L EP,Snld 28.88 Sand 4/6 LFD Ballyroyal Nate *28.88
Feb1'25  68 525R    A1 T3 2.58 1111 1st 11L FAw,ALd 28.96 Sand LFD Beebees Princess *28.96
Dec14'24 67 525R    A1 T2 16.36 1st dis Ld 1,drclr 28.57+.20 Fast 1/1 DBP Tribal Paddy *28.77
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Shelbourne Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

I [28.74]PAULS PICK
TR: John A. Hand[28.74-SPK] 24 4 44Mr. Paul Brady (Co. Wicklow.) Wbk.B.(Deerjet Sydney-Ballinabola Rum).Sep'23TPW €3,650

Jan17'26 66 525R    A1 T6 2.11 5553 6th 9.50L/hd W Ru,AHandy 28.60 Sand 3/1 SPK Highview Adam 29.27
Dec19'25 67 525R    A2 T5 2.10 2456 6th 12.5L LdRu,Imp 1 28.45 Sand 5/1 SPK Unassuming 29.32
Dec5'25  66 525R    A2 T5 2.10 3331 1st 4.5L Ld 4,StyWl 29.69 -.80 Slow 8/1 SPK Unassuming *28.89
Nov1'25  66 525R    A2 T5 2.11 2221 1st 3L Ld3/4,FinWl 28.49+.25 Fast 5/1 SPK Coolemount Ziggy *28.74
Oct3'25  66 525R    A4 T6 2.13 2222 2nd 1.00L A 2nd,EvCh 28.77 Sand 4/1 SPK Amigo Star 28.84

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

J [28.87]BABY DONT DALLY
TR: Ian Reilly[28.87-SPK] 19 4 42Pink-Pony-Club-Syn (Tara Meath) B Reilly Mbk.D.(Malachi-Baby Browne).Jun'23TPW €4,540

Jan17'26 72 525R    A1 T6 2.11 5665 6th 18.00L Crd 4,FcdCk 28.28 Sand 3/1 SPK Maireads Diamond 29.54
Jan11'26 72 525R    A1 T4 3.93 5555 4th 8L/sh MsdBk,BlkRi 29.85 -.50 Slow 10/3MGRPat The Doc 29.92
Dec27'25 72 525R    A1 T3 2.05 2221 1st 1L AHandy,LdNr 28.87 Sand 3/1 SPK Highview Air *28.87
Aug2'25  71 550R    A0 T6 3.51 3333 1st hd Strfin,LdNrL 30.17 Sand 3/1 SPK Riverside Popsie *30.17
Jun21'25 71 525R    AA0 T4 2.11 6655 5th 16.0L LckEP,BBlk 1 28.19 Sand 8/1 SPK Hardwick Woody 29.31

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

K [29.12]ONE CORNETTO
TR: Beatrice Steiner[29.04-MGR] 40 11 106Alpine-Rose-Syndicate (Loughduff) Iwbk.B.(Flying Penske-Droopys Cuckoo).Sep'21TPW €4,510

Jan10'26 66 525R    A3 T1 2.16 3222 1st sh AHandy,LdNr 29.17 Sand 4/1 SPK Sunnyside Aoife *29.17
Jan3'26  66 525R    A2 T2 2.22 4555 6th 16.00L Crd 1,Blk 28.71 Sand 5/1 SPK Firstpastthepost 29.83
Dec4'25  66 525R    A4 T2 2.18 1111 1st 3L QAw,StyOn 29.12 Sand 1/1 SPK Loughside Nevile *29.12
Nov27'25 65 525R    A3 T5 2.21 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,StyOn 29.36 Sand 3/1 SPK Scarborough Lady *29.36
Sep19'25 64 525R    A3 T3 3.69 2211 1st 3L Ld 4,RnOn 30.15 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRGroovy Grace *29.65

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

L [28.98]ROLO JASPER
TR: Barry Clancy[28.98-SPK] 2 0 11Mr. John Scofield (England.) Ibe.D.(Malachi-Distant Sal).Jun'24TPW €500

Jan17'26 75 350R    ON1 T3 0.00 33 3rd 4.00L/hd EvAw,A 3rd 18.73 Sand 6/1 SPK Carlow Rd Dancer 19.02
Jan10'26 74 350R    ON1 T1 0.00 22 2nd 2.00L RlRu,A 2nd 19.08 Sand 7/4 SPK Ballyroe Jet 19.22
Jan3'26  75 350T    T2 0.00 1st 5L RL 1 18.94 Sand SPK Rolo Eugenie *18.94
Oct17'25 75 525T    T2 0.00 1st 2.5L RL 28.98 Sand SPK Rolo Eugenie *28.98
Oct2'25  74 350T    T2 0.00 1st 2L 19.24 Sand SPK Rolo Eugenie *19.24

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

M [28.44]TEMPLEVILLE MEG
TR: Ray Melia[28.44-SPK] 50 6 119Mr. Jonathan  Dever (Dublin) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Cayan Tower).Feb'22TPW €6,235

Jan17'26 67 525R    A0 T4 2.12 4454 4th 7.50L SlAw,Imp 1 28.55 Sand 10/1 SPK Jerrivee De Meg 29.07
Dec20'25 67 525R    AA0 T5 2.14 4444 4th 5.50L SlAw,Crd1/2 28.76 -.30 Slow 14/1 SPK A Lucky Julie 28.84
Dec13'25 67 525R    AA0 T1 2.11 1111 2nd 1.50L Ld 1,EvCh 28.91 -.20 Slow 8/1 SPK Burgess Hazel 28.81
Oct4'25  67 525R    A0 T1 2.08 2111 1st 5L Ld 2,drclr 28.50+.10 Fast 3/1 SPK Beretta Brandi *28.60
Aug30'25 68 525R    A1 T2 2.16 3111 1st 3.5L Ld 2,FinWl 28.85 Sand 4/1 SPK Riverside Popsie *28.85

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

N [28.80]MAYFLOWER STORM
TR: Anton Butler[28.47-ECY] 26 10 14Mayflower-Syndicate (Wexford Town) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Vinegarhill Toni).Nov'22TPW €4,060

Jan17'26 67 525R    A0 T4 2.16 4333 4th 14.00L EvAw,RnOn 28.33 Sand 8/1 SPK Metallic Missile 29.31
Dec22'25 67 525R    A0 T1 3.31 5334 3rd 2.50L/sh ClrRn,Fd 28.83 Sand 2/1 ECY Cosy Tiger 29.01
Sep15'25 68 525R    A0 T5 3.24 1111 1st 1.5L EP,ALd 29.07 Sand 2/1 ECY Ballinabola Pixi *29.07
Aug21'25 69 525R    A2 T4 3.11 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 28.55 Sand 5/4 ECY Cushie Mystery *28.55
Jul3'25  69 525R    A1 T2 3.23 1111 1st 3L EP,Ld 1 28.81 Sand 7/4 ECY Cushie Rustic *28.81

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

O [28.63]BALLINABOLA PIXI
TR: Owner[28.50-ECY] 29 10 65Miss Breda Boyle/Master Patrick  Sheehy ( Ibe.B.(Confident Rankin-Dolls On Fire).Sep'23TPW €6,045

Jan17'26 67 525R    A0 T5 2.18 5545 5th 7.50L/nk M-R,BBlk 1 28.55 Sand 10/1 SPK Jerrivee De Meg 29.09
Jan10'26 66 525R    A0 T2 2.15 3323 3rd 10.50L ChlBS,Fd 28.52 Sand 6/1 SPK Actindamaggot 29.25
Nov29'25 67 525R    A0 T5 2.14 2241 1st 1L Imp 2,Ld 4 29.09 Sand 7/2 SPK Johnnie On Faya *29.09
Sep25'25 66 525R    A1 T2 3.23 1111 1st 4.5L ClrRn,ALd 28.50 Sand 3/1 ECY Blackhill Jack *28.50
Aug28'25 67 525R    A1 T1 3.35 3333 1st hd ClrRn,FinWl 28.88 Sand 5/4 ECY Graigue Bob *28.88

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

P [28.78]KILLESHIL RANGER
TR: Vincent Lynch[28.56-MGR] 61 18 139Mr.Vincent Lynch (Daingean Offaly) Mf.D.(Superior Panama-Killeshil Beauty).Oct'22TPW €8,845

Jan17'26 74 525R    A0 T6 2.23 6665 5th 14.50L VSlaw,NvSh 28.33 Sand 8/1 SPK Metallic Missile 29.34
Jan10'26 74 525R    A0 T5 2.17 6654 4th 11.25L BBlk 1,Crd 2 28.52 Sand 6/1 SPK Actindamaggot 29.31
Nov24'25 75 525R    A0 T6 1.02 2211 1st 3L QAw,LdBS 28.96 -.20 Slow 2/1 NWBInnfield Riddle *28.76
Oct25'25 72 400R    SS0 T4 7.06 32 1st hd QAw,LdNrL 21.51 -.20 Slow 5/4f MGRParkrun *21.31
Oct11'25 72 400R    SS0 T4 7.08 11 1st 3L LdRu,HldOn 21.45 -.20 Slow 1/1FMGRCoff Butler *21.25
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CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

Q [28.61]DE BONO LAD
TR: Anton Butler[28.59-ECY] 47 14 810Mr. Brendan Sinnott (Co. Wexford.) Ibk.D.(Broadstrand Bono-Town Penny).Sep'22TPW €11,925

Jan17'26 72 525R    A0 T1 2.16 6666 6th 8.50L/nk Crd 1,FcdCk 28.55 Sand 7/2 SPK Jerrivee De Meg 29.16
Jan10'26 71 575R    AA0 T3 4.86 1235 6th 10.50L LdRu,Blk 1 31.39 Sand 3/1 SPK Durrow Star 32.12
Nov29'25 72 575R    A0 T2 4.84 1111 1st 4.5L Ld 1,StyWl 31.15 Sand 7/4 SPK Blue Belle *31.15
Sep27'25 74 550R    AA0 T1 3.48 2121 1st 0.75L Chl 2,LdRi 29.65 Sand 11/2 SPK Betgoodwin Ben *29.65
Sep5'25  74 550R    AA0 T1 3.47 4341 2nd 1.5L LdRi,HdNrL 29.76 Sand 5/1 SPK Ballinabola Jim 29.86

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

R [28.23]Late-Ballymac GuardTORPEDO TURTLE
TR: Jack Kennelly[28.23-SPK] 43 10 128The-Big-Boohaw-SynJ.Kennelly,Lisselton. Ibd.D.(Ballymac Vic-Ballymac Minton).Sep'22TPW €6,805

Jan17'26 78 525R    A0 T3 2.14 3456 6th 20.50L EvAw,Fd 28.33 Sand 5/1 SPK Metallic Missile 29.76
Dec19'25 81 325T    T3 3.20 Solo Mid 17.60 Sand TRL *17.60
Oct3'25  79 525R    A0 T2 3.13 2212 1st sh EvAw,LdNrL 28.87 -.10 Slow 6/1 TRL Daleroad Devon *28.77
Aug29'25 78 570R    A2 T2 5.42 1111 1st 4L EP,ALd 31.02 Sand 6/4f TRL Stormy Benny *31.02
Jul26'25 79 525R    A2 T2 2.16 3333 1st hd AHandy,LdNr 28.92 Sand 5/2 SPK Tommys Buck *28.92

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

S [29.08]LOLOS NOTORIOUS
TR: Owner[29.08-SPK] 25 1 74Mr. Ronnie Craven (Dublin 11.) Mbk.B.(Kinloch Brae-Lolos Frankie).Feb'23TPW €2,920

Jan17'26 62 525R    A2 T5 2.13 3444 5th 9.00L EvAw,Blk 1 28.96 Sand 8/1 SPK Old Princess 29.59
Jan10'26 61 525T    T2 0.00 Solo 29.08 Sand SPK *29.08
Nov18'25 64 525R    A2 T4 2.20 5454 4th 6.5L/sh Crd 2,Styd 28.67 Sand 5/1 SPK Town Kitten 29.13
Jul12'25 66 525R    A4 T4 2.15 4442 2nd sh Mid,ChlRi 29.58 Sand 4/1 SPK Epic King 29.59
Jun26'25 65 525R    A3 T6 2.13 4433 2nd 2L Imp 1,FinWl 29.08 Sand 8/1 SPK Coonough Aki 29.22

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

T [28.86]COOLEMOUNT ZIGGY
TR: Liam O'Rourke[28.86-SPK] 14 2 23Mr.Larry Keane (Tralee Kerry) Ibk.D.(Crash-Highview Willow).May'23TPW €3,485

Jan17'26 71 525R    A2 T2 2.18 5333 3rd 3.00L RlRu,RnOn 28.96 Sand 6/1 SPK Old Princess 29.17
Jan3'26  70 525R    A2 T3 2.17 5444 4th 10.50L BlkRu,Crd 2 28.79 Sand 3/1 SPK Sunshine Pearl 29.52
Oct24'25 70 525R    A2 T1 2.18 4322 2nd hd FinWl,ChlRi 28.85 Sand 8/1 SPK Sheezatwister 28.86
Sep11'25 71 525R    A3 T3 2.10 1332 1st 1L Chl3/4,LdNrL 29.03 Sand 6/1 SPK Burnpark Maestro *29.03
Mar20'25 69 525R    ON2 T1 2.13 1st sh 29.03 Sand 5/1 SPK Ballymac Chara *29.03

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

U Late-Ballytadhg MagCOOLA MAG
TR: Owner[28.97-NWB] 12 2 44The-Cure-Syndicate (PHanley) Ibk.B.(Broadstrand Bono-Knockmitten Mag).Sep'22TPW €3,860

Dec19'25 64 550R    A2 T2 3.51 2223 5th 13.5L ClrRn,FdRi 29.85 Sand 5/1 SPK Badminton Chopin 30.79
Nov28'25 64 325T    T5 0.00 Solo 17.85 Sand NWB *17.85
Aug15'25 64 525R    A4 T4 0.94 3333 1st nk FinWl,LdNrL 28.98+.10 Fast 5/1 NWBGeneva Betsy *29.08
Aug1'25  63 525R    A4 T4 1.09 3311 1st 1L Ld 4,RnOn 28.97 Sand 5/2 NWBSnazzy Jewels *28.97
Jul12'24 65 525R    A3 T6 1.14 5333 2nd 1L EvAw,Strfin 28.88+.20 Fast 3/1 NWBPearl Supreme 29.15

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

V [28.57]AUSSIE REWARD
TR: Owner[28.57-SPK] 16 4 33Mrs. Jeannette  MacKenzie (Birr) Wbe.D.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Geneva Holly).Aug'23TPW €2,265

Jan10'26 73 525R    A0 T6 2.13 2232 2nd 8.00L Chl3/4,StyOn 28.52 Sand 4/1 SPK Actindamaggot 29.08
Dec12'25 75 525R    A2 T6 2.11 1111 1st 0.5L Ld 1,HldOn 28.77 -.20 Slow 3/1 SPK Coolavanny Shona *28.57
Nov7'25  75 525R    A1 T6 2.24 2222 2nd 2L Chl 1,AHandy 28.63 Sand 6/1 SPK Highview Buddy 28.77
Sep26'25 72 525R    A1 T6 2.05 1111 1st 5L Ld 1,StyWl 28.71 Sand 6/1 SPK Stefans Goal *28.71
Sep20'25 73 525R    A1 T6 2.05 2223 2nd 5.00L Chl1/2,AHand 28.36 Sand 14/1 SPK Brockagh Justine 28.71

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

W [28.53]KANTURK CLON
TR: Owner[28.53-SPK] 18 4 35Mr. John Byrne (Co. Armagh) Ibk.D.(Good News-Clongeel Mills).Aug'23TPW €1,995

Jan17'26 74 525R    A2 T4 2.08 3444 5th 7.75L/hd EvAw,Crd 1 28.29 Sand 3/1 SPK Silverhill Bucko 28.84
Jan10'26 74 525R    A2 T3 2.06 1111 1st 6.5L Ld 1,drclr 28.53 Sand 1/1 SPK Gallant Star *28.53
Jan3'26  74 525R    A2 T2 2.10 2222 2nd 5.50L BmpSt,A 2nd 28.37 Sand 4/1 SPK Bounceback Luna 28.75
Oct17'25 73 525R    A1 T4 2.08 4444 4th 4L/nk ClrRn,Mid 28.61 Sand 3/1 SPK Kapuka Warrior 28.91
Jul19'25 74 525R    A1 T1 2.14 1111 1st 4.5L QAw,Ld 1 28.76 Sand 5/4 SPK Composition *28.76

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

X [28.31]Late-Jacktavern RacerDROICHEAD NUA
TR: Shaun Conway[28.31-SPK] 21 6 23Newbridge-Racing-Syndicate (Nurney) Ibk.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Limini).Feb'23TPW €4,995

Dec27'25 81 525R    AA0 T1 2.20 4555 5th 9.25L SlAw,RnOn 28.43 Sand 3/1 SPK Cheque For Cash 29.08
Dec20'25 80 525R    AA0 T1 2.24 3222 3rd 1.50L Chl1/2,AHand 29.03 -.40 Slow 5/2 SPK Bossman Buddy 28.73
Nov29'25 79 525R    AA0 T3 2.09 2211 1st 5L LdBS,drclr 28.35 Sand 5/1 SPK Lamrock Ace *28.35
Nov21'25 81 525R    A2 T1 2.16 2111 1st 3L Ld 2,StyOn 28.31 Sand 6/4 SPK Gallant Prince *28.31
Nov14'25 81 525R    A2 T1 2.09 2211 1st 0.5L LdBS,HldOn 28.87 -.30 Slow 5/2 SPK Jerrivee De Meg *28.57
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CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

Y [28.53]LOOKANDLEP
TR: Karol Ramsbottom[28.53-SPK] 20 3 311Mr. Michael Nash/Mr. Noel Nash (Co. Limer Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Pennys Baccata).Sep'23TPW €12,945

Dec20'25 77 550R    AA0 T1 3.44 1112 2nd sh LdRu,CmAg 30.26 -.40 Slow 2/1 SPK Town Lucky 29.87
Nov29'25 77 575R    AA0 T1 4.88 2223 3rd 11.00L EvAw,ClrRn 30.78 Sand 2/1 SPK Hackney Corner 31.55
Aug22'25 77 550R    AA0 T3 3.46 2111 1st 1.5L Ld 3,CmAg 29.82 Sand 5/1 SPK Betgoodwin Ben *29.82
Aug16'25 77 550R    A0 T2 3.43 3111 1st 2L Ld1/2,FinWl 29.82 Sand 4/1 SPK Cashout Girl *29.82
Jul5'25  78 525R    A0 T3 2.08 2222 2nd 6L ClrRn,A 2nd 28.11 Sand 4/1 SPK Magical Mag 28.53

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

Z [28.44]BRIDESIDE BILL
TR: Graham Holland[28.24-LMK] 15 3 26Mr. Eugene Buckley (Athy) Wbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Roaming Shari).Mar'23TPW €4,490

Jan17'26 78 525R    AA0 T4 2.20 4442 3rd 6.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.55 Sand 5/1 SPK Kereight Pimple 29.00
Dec13'25 78 525R    AA0 T5 2.06 6666 6th 10.50L W Ru,Crd 1 28.69 -.20 Slow 7/1 SPK Cheque For Cash 29.22
Aug9'25  77 525R    AA0 T6 2.15 5665 5th 6.00L SlAw,RnOn 28.47 Sand 5/4 SPK Droopys Orator 28.89
Apr5'25  78 525R    AA0 T6 1.26 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,HldOn 28.24 Sand 5/4f LMKBubbly Charger *28.24
Mar29'25 78 525R    AA0 T6 1.30 1222 1st sh Ld 1,LdNrL 28.35 Sand 13/8 LMKBubbly Charger *28.35


